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	Lp.
	SUROWIEC DRZEWNY
	Jednostka miary
	Cena netto
	VAT
	Cena brutto

	
	Określenie
	Rodzaj Drewna
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	DREWNO UŻYTKOWE

	1
	UI
	sosna, świerk
	m3
	165,00
	23%
	202,95

	2
	ULt
	dąb, buk, jesion, klon, grab, brzoza, akacja
	m3
	145,00
	23%
	178,35

	3
	Ulm
	Pozostałe gatunki liściaste
	m3
	120,00
	23%
	147,60

	DREWNO OPAŁOWE
	

	1
	OI
	sosna, świerk
	m3
	22
	8%
	23,76

	2
	OLt
	dąb, buk, jesion, klon, grab, brzoza, akacja
	m3
	40
	8%
	43,20

	3
	OLm
	pozostałe gatunki liściaste
	m3
	32
	8%
	34,56

	4
	Otrz
	trzebionka
	m3
	15
	8%
	16,20

	5
	Ol
	leżanina
	m3
	15
	8%
	16,20




